
2024 Middle School Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Thurs. Feb 15 St.Paul’s St. Paul’s(8) 4:00 pm
Fri. Feb. 16 UMS- Wright St. Paul’s(8) 4:00 pm
Sat. Feb. 17 Mobile Christian Faith Complex(8) 12:00 pm
Mon. Feb. 19 UMS-Wright UMS-Wright(7) 4:00 pm

UMS-Wight UMS-Wright(8) 6:00 pm
Tues. Feb. 20 Mobile Christian Mobile Christian(7) 4:00 pm
Thurs Feb. 22 St. Paul’s St. Paul’s(7) 4:00 pm

St. Paul’s St. Paul’s(8) 6;00 pm
Mon. Feb. 26 UMS-Wright UMS-Wright(7) 4:00 pm

UMS-Wright UMS-Wright(8) 6:00 pm

Thurs Feb.29 Mobile Christian Faith Complex(7) 4:00 pm
Fri
Sat. Mar. 2 Faith vs McGill-Toolen Faith complex(8) 11:00 am

McGill-Toolen vs St. Paul’s Faith Complex(8) 1:00 pm
Faith vs.St. Paul’s Faith Complex(8) 3:00 pm

Mon. Mar. 4 Resurrection Faith Complex(7) 4:30 pm
Resurrection Faith Complex(7) 6:00 pm

Thurs. Mar.. 7 Mobile Christian(8th) Faith Complex(8) 4:00 pm
UMS-Wright Faith Complex(7) 6:00 pm

Sat. Mar. 9 St. Paul’s Faith Complex(8) 11:00 am
St. Paul’s Faith Complex(7) 1:00 pm

Tues. Mar 12 McGill-Toolen McGill-Toolen (8) 5:00 pm
Thurs. Mar.14 Saraland Faith Complex (8) 4:00 pm

Saraland Faith Complex(7) 6:00 pm
Tues. Mar.19 Saraland Saraland (7) 4:30 pm

Saraland Saraland (8) 6:30 pm
Fri. Mar 22 UMS-Wright Faith Complex(8) 4:00 pm

UMS-Wright Faith Complex(7) 6:00 pm

Sat. Mar. 23 McGill-Toolen McGill-Toolen(8th) 10:00 am
St. Pauls McGill-Toolen(8th) 12:00 pm,

Mon. Mar. 25 Saraland Saraland(8) 5:00 p.m.

Mon. Mar. 25 Resurrection Resurrection(7) 5:00 pm
Resurrection Resurrection(7) 7:30 pm


